OOooooo

0 00O 0O :2017110800004682742103 0000:2017.11.08 11:32:13 0000:2017.11.08 19:45:27
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ;#4058 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

0000000000000000
good

oon oooo 0000| 000000000000000000
ooo 28 0 o/ DD0OBO0DD000D000000
000/000000 23 0 6| DOOO
000000000 2 0 0 0000D000D0A00000 00
O00IOOOOOOOD 0 0 o/ 000DOOD” 000000 O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.2012090 27000 00000000DO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0ODO2070100 0 000D100000 00D OO46820 00500020
gobooooooooooobeobooobn

220140100270 0 000000000DO0OC00O0OO0O0OOOO0O0ODOOOO20601000000000001000000
goooooooenbboon

gobOobooOobOOo0oOOoOo0ecOOOOOOOODOOOn

320150120200 000 0000DO0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOO00O00O0DOO0O0OO0DOO2017010000000O9000000000
8,7790

4, 20150110260 0000000000 DOCOCO0OOO0O0OOOO0OODOOO0O2017O10000000O0300000 00000
5,5890

5 20150110200 0000000000000 O0O0O0O000O00O201701000000010,0000 0000 01,8150

6. 2015030270 0 0000000000000 DOO0O0bOODO0DDbO2017O0100D 0000 0O21,000000 00074410

7.20140 120250 0 000000 000O00DO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O201701000 0000100000 0000 09,9790

8 20140106000 0C0OOOOOOUODOCOOOOOOOOOOO20170100000 001600000000 O 15,9930

9. 20140100300 00000000000 DOOOOOOOO0OOOO0OD20170100000005,0000000004,2760

10.20140 1000240 00000000DOO0OOOOOOODOOOOOOOODOOO0OD017DI00,0000000DO
1977400000000

11.20140 100240 00 0000000000000 0OODO0ODO0OO0O00O00O0O00O0O0201701000000£020,000000
0 0 0 19,2980

122013020600 000000000 DO0O0O0OO0O0O0ODOOO201701000 000 0 20,0000 00O 0O OO 10,0000

13.20000 40200000 00000000 DOO0O0DO0O0OOO0O0O0ODOO2017090 00000000 OODOOOO

142040 110210 000 0000000000000 00O000O0000000020160100000

15.2010050 120 000 0000000000000 O0O0O20130600000

16.20100 50 120 00000000000 DOO0O0ODO0O0OD2013060 0000

17.20140 100300 00 000000DOO0O0OOO00OO0ODODOOOOOOOO2016030 0000

18.2017090 110 00000000000 0DOO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OObO0DbOz20700,00000000DO143250000
oo

01gd os0d



19.2017090 110 00000000000 0DO00OO0O0O0O0O0O00O002017090,000000000O1526800 0000

2020170901100 0000D00DO00OO0OO0OOODO0ODOO0DOObOObOObO7OO0, 000000 0ODOK 000000
ogd

21.2017090 1100000000000 DOO0O0DOO0O0O0ODOOO0ODOOOOD207ODOO,00D00O0O00DOO4MODOO
goo

2220170901100 0000D00D00O00O0O0OO0ODO0ODO0DOObOObz217O000, 0000000002200 00000

23.2017090 1100000000000 DOO000OO0O0O0DO0O0ODbOO0O07O0I00O0O0OO0000 0 000D

24.2017090 M0 0000000000 DOO0O0DOO0O0O0ODOOO0ODOI7OC,00000DODOO0B290 00000

25.20170901100000000DO00O0OO0OOOO0ODO0ODbOObOObOz217O000, 0000000001280 00000

26.2017090 1100000000000 OOC0OO0OO0OOOOOO0ODOO2I7OC,0000000001480000000

27.20160 10170 0 0 0000000O00DOO0OOOO0O0OO017O 100, 000000000D09%000000

28.20160 10170 0 000000000 DO0OODOOOOOD217O1I0D00000OOKMCOOHOOD

goono

goobooooboooood

1.2017080 18000 O000DOOOOODOOOODOOO3 00000000000 DOOOO20180201800 000020170 100
gooz4e7d

22017070240 00000000000005000000000000000O00O2018010310 000002017090 000
3,3970

320170702000 0000000000O0D0O0O10S000 00000000000 O020180702100 0000201709000
9970

4,.2017040180 0000000000000 OC0O0OO5000000000000000020180401800 000020170 100
00 02,5000

5201703030 00000000000 0ODO23000000000000O00O0O201803030OOOO017090 00000

6.2017010240000000000000000C0O0O3000000 000000000000 2020010240000002017090
0 0 0O 28,5000

7.201709020 0000000000 0O0ODz00000DO00ODOOODZI7OD OO OOOO

8.20170804000000C0ODODOOOODz20000O0DOODODOOOODOZI7OD OO OOO

9.201701040000000000003 0000 0000000O0O00O20170500000

O0o0ad

OOO0O00OO0OO0O0sSO000000000O000000000000C000000000O000A0

oood

OOoOOOOOOOOOOOo200000000A0

oooooooo

oo oooo ooooo oooo
1 20170 110 80 0000000000000 00/*19751 oood
2 201701100 120 O000O00O000000O0 0 Atnshhuoyux*n oooo
3 20170 100 80 000000 /4733101 oodg
4 20170 90 300 0 0 O O /200%2_003*9_4900650 pooo
5 2017090 140 0000000000000 00 /x*bao oodo
6 20170 90 110 00000 0/A*sy*tem oodg
7 2017090 70 0000000000000 00 /4100835980 oodg

020 050



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

20170 901 50

20170 70 260

201700 70 240

20170 70 2200

20170 70 2200

20170 70 190

20170 70 1400

20170 70 1200

201700 700 200

201700 601 400

20170 50 220

20170 50 110

20170 50 601

20170 500 40

201701 40 180

20170 40 1500

20170 40 1400

201701 30 2700

20170 301 250

20170 30 220

20170 30 190

20170 30 160

20170 30 60

201701 301 30

20170 20 1900

20170 10 2400

201700 10900

20160 1200 2000

20160 1201 401

201601 1000 130

201601 900 1601

201600 901 150

201601 901 300

20160 801 2501

201601 801 200

000000 /*406011*9
0000000000000 0 /xxaowei*haxun
0000000000000 d/sh*za_*haxun0l

0000000000 d/Hni*ingpeng
0000000000004 /z%dong
00O0DO0ODO0O0O0O00O00d/Finbao
O00O0D0O0ODO0O0O0/MD*XT
O O O O /+0002*00001_4900650
Ooo0000d/A*73*101
0000 /*xzhgy
0000000000000 Od /Xinbao
0000000000 /#rb26
0 0O O O /20002_*0001_4900*50
000o00oooog/a*pfid
00O0b0o0o0oOoooogooon/~01005+7780
0000000 d/h*h-wsh*b-chch2
0000000000000 0O0o/*9751
000bOO00O0bOOoO0OoOdonod/Xxinb*o
00oo0o0obDO00ooooooa/~40*08
000000000 Od/gr+26
O00O0DO0O0O0000D0004d/sh_za ch*xu*01
000000000000 /dua*jx
000000000 O /xyxf*ro201*k
00O0DODODOO/Ac_fxo1
0000000000000 d/*inbao
0000000000000 DO MFzxa*dex
00O0DO0bOOoO00oOoogonod/xitbao
0o00o00goadao/r**008482
OO O O /hxzh*x
000000000 O //rx*swan*pengxia
0 00 00 O0/7999999*ed*z
0000000000000/ du*njx
00O0DODOoOoOoOoogn/fy o4
0000000000 DOd/*ude*ggr

000000000000 /fud*n*gr

03d os0

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

gogao

gogoo

oooon

goano

gooooo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo



43 20160 80 100 00000000000 O/*udeng oood
44 20160 70 260 000 0/SY*_U*ER_1 oodo
45 20160 70 20 00000 0 fyangz¥ji*g.zh bbb
46 20160 60 170 000000000000 /d*anjx oo
47 20160 50 110 00 0 O /4903147 poon
48 20160 40 2300 000000000000 /dua*ix QRN
49 20160 30 210 00000000 0/*10811%3 poood
50 20160 30 10 000000000 feit cib*kex noood
51 20160 10 290 000000000000 /4uanjx ooog
52 20160 10 30 0000000 00/20002_2013* 814*237 EpERERN
53 201501 1200 2200 00 0 O /*MBUSER0*3 ooood
54 20150 1200 1500 000 O /AB5*2 boooo
55 20150 1200 140 000000000 /feitics_*zx noooo
56 20150 120 90 00000000 O/CCa2%4%1 ooood
57 20150 110 260 00 0 O /ei*i*ib_kzx boooo
58 20150 110 260 000000000 /itii*_kzx noood
59 20150 110 260 0 0 O 0 /99999*9*99 ooood
60 20150 110 100 010 0 O /hx*hrh boooo
0DO0DO00eo0
00 0Dooo oopoon oooo
1 20170 100 120 oo 0o0oooooO
000000000
O
2 20170 80 230 0o 0o0O0OooooO
000000000
O
3 20170 80 130 0o Ooooooooo
000000000
O
4 2017070 50 000000000000 /P*C1305%0_jloxj noooooon
5 20170 50 40 oo Ooooooooo
000000000
O
6 20170 40 140 oo 0o0oooooO
000000000
O
7 20170 40 50 0o 0o0O0OooooO
000000000
O
8 201701 30 2800 oo Ooooooooo
000000000
O
9 20170 30 2700 000000000000 /PBC130500_*ser0*5 noooooon

040 050



0 d

LgboboooooobooboobobobooooooboobobobobobooboobooboobobOobobobobooboDo
gboboooooooboobobobobooooobooobooon

2000000000000 00DO00O00D0ODO0ODODODOOOODOODODODODOOOOOODOOODODODOD
0000000000 00000000000D0D000000OO0O00www.pbeere.org.end 000

jgfjooooooooooooooobboooboooooobob0ooooooooLDbOo0obOobooooDOoOOoBbboOOd

0000000000000 0O00O00DOO0DODOOOOOODOODOODOODOOOOOOOODOODOObOO

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

gs0d 050



